836-7000

800-972-7000

r Effective Nov.1,1979
Fa = Park Forestl] n

Weekday 3
RTA Universal Transfer sout f ]

Sunday

RTA Transfer (Sunday) M e
Sunday Supertransfer ong

Senior Citizens =

& Handicapped wﬁekdays
Persons (with

RTA card);

Students (high

school age and Ser\/'ng

younger'with
s vk Governors State
i University

Weekday Park Forest South

RTA Universal Transfer

i#;qri:nsfer(Sunday) IndUStrlaI Area
Park Forest Plaza

Sunday Supertransfer

Children under 7
(when with fare-
paying passenger).

The schedules, fares and other arrangements shown
in this timetable are subject to change. The Regional
Transportation Authority does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables, nor for
inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed
trains or buses or failure to make connections.

Free transfers are available for use within each carrier’s
system, with the exceptions of CTA and selected RTA
routes. For transfer between carriers an RTA Universal
Transfer must be purchased.



367 Weekdays—Northbound

ICG Train
Arrive
S’bound

6:29am
7:47
8:33
8:48
9:33
10:33
11:03
12:03pm
1:03
2:03
3:03
4:03
5:10
5:38
6:14
6:38
7:07
7:34
8:29
9:31

Park Forest
South ICG
6:00am
6:35
7
7:51
8:37
8:50
9:18
9:48
10:37
11:10
12:10pm
1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
4:51
5:20
5:45
6:05
6:20
6:42
7:11
7:38
8:49
9:35

Governors
State Univ.

7:56am
8:20
8:42
855
9:23
9:53
10:42
1115
12:15pm
1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
4:58
5:25
5:50
6:10
6:25
6:47
7:16
7:43
8:54
9:40

Burnham &
Exchange
*E
*E
*E
*E
8:30am
8:52
9:10
9:33
10:03
10:52
11:25
12:25pm
1:25
2:25
3:25
4:25
5:08
5:35
5:58
6:20
6:35
6:57
7:25
7:53
9:04
9:50

Western &
Exchange

6:10am
6:45
7:25
8:04
8:40
9:02
9:20
9:41
10:13
11:02
11:33
12:33pm
1:33
2:33
3:33
4:33
5:18
5:43
6:07
6:30
6:45
7:07
7:35
8:03
9:14
10:00

Park Forest
Plaza

8:50am
9:12
9:30
9:51

10:23

i {3 b 174

11:40

J 12:40pm

1:40
2:40
3:40
4:45
5:28

6:55

7:45
8:13

Thornwood
House

8:00am
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00pm
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

Olmstead &
Blackhawk

8:04am
9:04
10:04
11:04
12:04pm
1:04
2:04
3:04
4:04
5:04

Western & Park Forest
Exchange Plaza
8:08am 8:15am
9:08 9:15
10:08 10:15
11:08 11:15
12:08pm 12:15pm
1:08 1:15
2:08 2:15
3:08 3:15
4:08 4:15
5:08 5:15

Richton
Park ICG

8:20am
9:20
10:20
11:20
12:20pm
1:20
2:20
3:20
4:20
5:20

NBICG
Train Lv.
8:24am
9:24
10:24
11:24
12:24pm
1:24
2:24
3:24
4:24
5:44

367 Saturdays—Northbound :

Monee Service Weekdays—Northbound

Main &
Schoensted
6:30am
6:52
3:52pm
5:21
6:28

* Does not stop at Thornwood House
J Trip stops at Jewel

E via Exchange between Burnham and Western

367 Weekdays—Southbound

Park Forest
Plaza

8:50
9:15
9:51 J

10:40 J

11:40 J

12:40pm J
1:40
2:40
3:35
4:45
5:30

[ Sy Sy Sy -

Western &
Exchange
5:30am
6:10
6:50
728
725
8:04
8:58
9:23
9:58
10:47
11:47
12:47pm
1:47
2:47
3:44
4:54
5:40
5:43
6:07
6:30
7:07
7:55
8:25
9:14
10:00

Burnham &
Exchange
5:40am

6:19
7:00
728 E
* 7:34
8:13
9:.07
9:32
10:07
10:55
1155
12:55pm
155
2:55
3:54
5:04
5:50
*E
*E
6:40
717 E
8:05
8:34
9:19 E
10:05 E

Governors
State Univ.

7:38am
8:23
9:42

11:05

12:05pm
1:05
2:05
3:05
4:04
5:14
6:00

6:17
6:50
7:28
8:28
8:44
9:29
10:28

Park Forest
South ICG

5:51am
6:30
7:14
745
7:48
8:28
9:18
9:47
10:18
11:10
12:10pm
1:10
2:10
3:10
4:09
5:19
6:05
5:55
6:22
6:55
132
8:32
8:49
9:34
10:33

ICG Train
Leave
N’bound
6:01am
6:34/6:55
7:18/7:25
7:51/8:01
7:51/8:01
8:51
9:21
9:51
10:21
11:21
12:21pm
1:21
2:21
3:21
4:21
5:41
6:38
6:38
6:38
7:38
7:38
8:38
9:38
10:38

Park Forest
So. ICG Sta.
6:45am
Fiin
4:17pm
5:38
6:44

NBICG
Train Leave
6:55am
7:18
4:21pm
5:41
7:38

367 Saturdays—Southbound

SBICG
Train Arr.
8:30am

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30pm

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:35

Richton Pk.
ICG Sta.

8:40am
9:40
10:40
11:40
12:40pm
1:40
2:40
3:40
4:40

Park Forest Thornwood
Plaza House
8:50am 9:00am
9:50 10:00
10:50 11:00
11:50 12:00pm
12:50pm 1:00
1:50 2:00
2:50 3:00
3:50 4:00
4:50 5:00

Olmstead &
Blackhawk

9:04zam
10:04
11:04
12:04pm

1:04

2:04

3:04

4:04

5:04

Western &
Exchange

9:08am
10:08
11:08
12:08pm
1:08
2:08
3:08
4:08
5:08

Monee Service Weekdays —Southbound

SBICG
Train Arrive
6:29am
3:33pm
5:10
6:14

* Does not stop at Thornwood House
J Trip stops at Jewel

E via Exchange between Western and Burnham

Park Forest
So. ICG Sta.
6:47am
3:37pm
5:14
6:22

Main &
Schoensted
6:52am
3:37pm
5:21
6:28

No service to Monee Saturdays, Sundays or holidays.



367 Park Forest South Industrial Area—Weekdays-Northbound

Bus Bus Bus

Leaves Arrives ICG Leaves Governors Burnham

Industrial Park Forest Trains Park Forest State &

Area* South ICG Leave South ICG University Exchange

8:00am — === — 8:20am 8:30am

4:07pm 4:17pm 4:21pm —— - —

4:40 4:50 5:41 4:51pm 4:58pm 5:08pm

5:31 5:38 5:41 5:45 5:50 5:58
Operated by

Western
&
Exchange
8:40am
5:18pm
6:07

Bus

Arrives
Park Forest
Plaza
8:50am
5:28pm

South Suburban
SafeWay Lines

For lost and found
information call:
468-0051 (Chicago)
331-0051 (Suburban)

atJ & J, in afternoons before stop at J & J.
Weekday service only. No Saturday, Sunday or holiday service.

Bus will stop, upon signal
to driver, at any intersection
along route where it is safe
todo so.

No Sunday or holiday

service.

Bus Bus

Leaves Western Burnham Governors Arrives ICG

Park Forest & & State Park Forest Trains

Plaza Exchange Exchange University South ICG Arrives

7:15am 7:23am @7:28am 7:38am 7:45am 7:47am
3:33pm
4:03

367 Park Forest South Industrial Area—Weekdays-Southbound

Bus

Leaves
Park Forest
South ICG
7:50am’
3:37pm
4:18

Note *Time that bus leaves Johnson & Johnson plant. Service to other employment locations south of J & J available in morning after stop

Bus
Arrives
Industrial
Area*
7:58am
3:47pm
4:12

Notes: *Time that bus arrives at Johnson & Johnson plant. Buses continue south to other plants.
@Operates via Exchange and Thornwood House.
"This bus will wait for arrival of ICG train.




Lakewood
Richton o
ok Forest
ICG Station Sauk Trail

k=]
$
$
]
-4
<}
o

[
c
5]
Ste
r\\Un/(e/
~a ~
I Park Forest South 5
I Governors
Johnson & Johnsonll -State
. Universit .
% y Village Thornwood
®
House

Monee
Park
Forest
South
Industrial
Area

<

5

(o))

w

Me/ Ma/‘)b

Oimstead
Village @
Hall




	Pace367_1980-03-10(1).pdf
	Pace367_1980-03-10(2).pdf
	Pace367_1980-03-10(3).pdf
	Pace367_1980-03-10(4).pdf

