RTA Travel Information is a 24 hour facility. For better service, call during the off-peak hours.

In Chicago; 836-7000 In the suburbs toll-free;



800-972-7000

## Fares Effective Nov. 1, 1979

#### Adult

 Weekday
 35¢

 RTA Universal Transfer
 35¢

 Sunday
 35¢

 RTA Transfer (Sunday)
 10¢

 Sunday Supertransfer
 95¢

Senior Citizens & Handicapped Persons (with RTA card); Students (high school age and younger with appropriate ID), during school hours; Children ages 7-11.

Weekday	15¢
RTA Universal Transfer	15¢
Sunday	15¢
RTA Transfer (Sunday)	5¢
Sunday Supertransfer	50¢

Children under 7 (when with farepaying passenger).

free

The schedules, fares and other arrangements shown in this timetable are subject to change. The Regional Transportation Authority does not assume responsibility for errors in timetables, nor for inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed trains or buses or failure to make connections.

Free transfers are available for use within each carrier's system, with the exceptions of CTA and selected RTA routes. For transfer between carriers an RTA Universal Transfer must be purchased.



367

# Park Forest South— Monee Weekdays

Serving:
Governors State
University
Park Forest South
Industrial Area
Park Forest Plaza

Revised Service March 10,1980





















ICG Train					
Arrive S'bound	Park Forest South ICG	Governors State Univ.	Burnham & Exchange	Western & Exchange	Park Forest Plaza
_	6:00am	_	*E	6:10am	_
6:29am	6:35	_	*E	6:45	_
_	7:11	_	*E	7:25	_
7:47	7:51	7:56am	*E	8:04	_
_	_	8:20	8:30am	8:40	8:50am
8:33	8:37	8:42	8:52	9:02	9:12
8:48	8:50	8:55	9:10	9:20	9:30
_	9:18	9:23	9:33	9:41	9:51
9:33	9:48	9:53	10:03	10:13	10:23
10:33	10:37	10:42	10:52	11:02	11:12
11:03	11:10	11:15	11:25	11:33	11:40
12:03pm	12:10pm	12:15pm	12:25pm	12:33pm	J 12:40pm
1:03	1:10	1:15	1:25	1:33	1:40
2:03	2:10	2:15	2:25	2:33	2:40
3:03	3:10	3:15	3:25	3:33	3:40
4:03	4:10	4:15	4:25	4:33	4:45
_	4:51	4:58	5:08	5:18	5:28
5:10	5:20	5:25	5:35	5:43	_
5:38	5:45	5:50	5:58	6:07	_
_	6:05	6:10	6:20	6:30	_
6:14	6:20	6:25	6:35	6:45	6:55
6:38	6:42	6:47	6:57	7:07	
7:07	7:11	7:16	7:25	7:35	7:45
7:34	7:38	7:43	7:53	8:03	8:13
8:29	8:49	8:54	9:04	9:14	_
9:31	9:35	9:40	9:50	10:00	_

Park Forest	Western &	Burnham & Exchange	Governors State Univ.	Park Forest South ICG	ICG Train Leave N'bound
	5:30am	5:40am		5:51am	6:01am
	6:10	6:19		6:30	6:34/6:5
	6:50	7:00		7:14	7:18/7:2
7:15am	7:23	7:28 E	7:38am	7:45	7:51/8:0
7.13am	7:25	* 7:34	7.00am	7:48	7:51/8:0
	8:04	8:13	8:23	8:28	8:51
8:50	8:58	9:07	<del>-</del>	9:18	9:21
9:15	9:23	9:32	9:42	9:47	9:51
9:51 J	9:58	10:07	-	10:18	10:21
10:40 J	10:47	10:55	11:05	11:10	11:21
11:40 J	11:47	11:55	12:05pm	12:10pm	12:21pm
12:40pm J	12:47pm	12:55pm	1:05	1:10	1:21
1:40 J	1:47	1:55	2:05	2:10	2:21
2:40 J	2:47	2:55	3:05	3:10	3:21
3:35 J	3:44	3:54	4:04	4:09	4:21
4:45 J	4:54	5:04	5:14	5:19	5:41
5:30 J	5:40	5:50	6:00	6:05	6:38
_	5:43	*E	_	5:55	6:38
_	6:07	*E	6:17	6:22	6:38
_	6:30	6:40	6:50	6:55	7:38
_	7:07	7:17 E	7:28	7:32	7:38
7:45 J	7:55	8:05	8:28	8:32	8:38
8:15 J	8:25	8:34	8:44	8:49	_
_	9:14	9:19 E	9:29	9:34	9:38
_	10:00	10:05 E	10:28	10:33	10:38

Thornwood House	Olmstead & Blackhawk	Western & Exchange	Park Forest Plaza	Richton Park ICG	NB ICG Train Lv.
8:00am	8:04am	8:08am	8:15am	8:20am	8:24am
9:00	9:04	9:08	9:15	9:20	9:24
10:00	10:04	10:08	10:15	10:20	10:24
11:00	11:04	11:08	11:15	11:20	11:24
12:00pm	12:04pm	12:08pm	12:15pm	12:20pm	12:24pm
1:00	1:04	1:08	1:15	1:20	1:24
2:00	2:04	2:08	2:15	2:20	2:24
3:00	3:04	3:08	3:15	3:20	3:24
4:00	4:04	4:08	4:15	4:20	4:24
5:00	5:04	5:08	5:15	5:20	5:44

Main & Schoensted	Park Forest So. ICG Sta.	NB ICG Train Leave
6:30am	6:45am	6:55am
6:52	7:11	7:18
3:52pm	4:17pm	4:21pm
5:21	5:38	5:41
6:28	6:44	7:38

SB ICG Train Arr.	Richton Pk. ICG Sta.	Park Forest Plaza	Thornwood House	Olmstead & Blackhawk	Western & Exchange
8:30am	8:40am	8:50am	9:00am	9:04am	9:08am
9:30	9:40	9:50	10:00	10:04	10:08
10:30	10:40	10:50	11:00	11:04	11:08
11:30	11:40	11:50	12:00pm	12:04pm	12:08pm
12:30pm	12:40pm	12:50pm	1:00	1:04	1:08
1:30	1:40	1:50	2:00	2:04	2:08
2:30	2:40	2:50	3:00	3:04	3:08
3:30	3:40	3:50	4:00	4:04	4:08
4:35	4:40	4:50	5:00	5:04	5:08

SBICG	Park Forest	Main &
Train Arrive	So. ICG Sta.	Schoensted
6:29am	6:47am	6:52am
3:33pm	3:37pm	3:37pm
5:10	5:14	5:21
6:14	6:22	6:28
0114	V.22	0.20

No service to Monee Saturdays, Sundays or holidays.

<sup>\*</sup> Does not stop at Thornwood House
J Trip stops at Jewel
E via Exchange between Burnham and Western

<sup>\*</sup> Does not stop at Thornwood House
J Trip stops at Jewel
E via Exchange between Western and Burnham

# Operated by South Suburban SafeWay Lines

For lost and found information call: 468-0051 (Chicago) 331-0051 (Suburban)

Bus will stop, upon signal to driver, at any intersection along route where it is safe to do so.

No Sunday or holiday service.

### 367 Park Forest South Industrial Area—Weekdays-Northbound

Bus Leaves Industrial Area*	Bus Arrives Park Forest South ICG	ICG Trains Leave	Bus Leaves Park Forest South ICG	Governors State University	Burnham & Exchange	Western & Exchange	Bus Arrives Park Forest Plaza
8:00am	_	_	_	8:20am	8:30am	8:40am	8:50am
4:07pm	4:17pm	4:21pm	_	_	_	_	
4:40	4:50	5:41	4:51pm	4:58pm	5:08pm	5:18pm	5:28pm
5:31	5:38	5:41	5:45	5:50	5:58	6:07	_

Note \*Time that bus leaves Johnson & Johnson plant. Service to other employment locations south of J & J available in morning after stop at J & J, in afternoons before stop at J & J.

Weekday service only. No Saturday, Sunday or holiday service.

### 367 Park Forest South Industrial Area—Weekdays-Southbound

Bus Leaves Park Forest Plaza	Western & Exchange	Burnham & Exchange	Governors State University	Bus Arrives Park Forest South ICG	ICG Trains Arrives	Bus Leaves Park Forest South ICG	Bus Arrives Industrial Area* 7:58am
7:15am	7:23am	@7:28am	7:38am	7:45am	7:47am 3:33pm 4:03	7:50am¹ 3:37pm 4:18	3:47pm 4:12

Notes: \*Time that bus arrives at Johnson & Johnson plant. Buses continue south to other plants.

@Operates via Exchange and Thornwood House.

<sup>1</sup>This bus will wait for arrival of ICG train.

